BOAT
[RACE|

po ) A W)

P

e

P

P

HERIEET+—HR

51

36

20

37

DEOGN

(AN

DG

(B EGEON

D ON

(LN

46

43

53

32

BN

@D

DO

B OE)

54

39

58

24

@D

DN

@D

BOGN

OBON

33

56

95

27

@@DD~

@D

@D

QDD

D EN
(DN

@B

40

43

41

38

(AGON

QD

QDB

OEOD~

@QOD~

48

(65]

41

23

@D~

(BN

@D

BOEN

@D~

@

26

36

30

(S OEON

(©AON

(SN

(SO

O

31

D

DD

DD

(SN

(BN

58

47

41

31

DD

[ AEN

DD

DD~

D

44

59

55

38

QDB

OOD

OB EN

(GO

@D

o7

47

38

43

OOD~

OO

OOD-

DD~

BDOON

63

37

58

48

(DO ON

[ OEON

OB~

(OGN

DB




